
Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Bachelor's Master's Doctoral
Agriculture and Natural Resources 547 64 50 537 73 45
Business 695 883 6 744 616 7
Education 151 269 35 129 252 24
Engineering1 848 133 71 760 132 64
Fine Arts 165 36 2 165 27 1
General Studies 97 n/a n/a 105 n/a n/a
Liberal Arts & Sciences 2770 296 161 2638 308 157
Nursing 253 57 18 238 65 24
Pharmacy 83 0 6 60 1 8
Social Work 14 145 1 14 178 4
UConn Health2 n/a 43 18 n/a 51 18

TOTAL 5,623 1,926 368 5,390 1,703 352

U.S. Legal Studies (LLM)
Law (JD, SJD)
Pharmacy (PharmD)
Medicine (MD)
Dentistry (DMD)

Total Professional Schools

Associate's Degree (AAS)
Graduate/Professional Certificate
Sixth-Year Certificate (Education)
Post-Master's Certificate (Nursing)

TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS

1  Includes degrees in Materials Sciences and Management & Engineering for Manufacturing.
2  Biomedical Sciences, Public Health, and Dental Science.

BPIR | October 2022

2020-21

8,959 8,482
2021-22

2020-21 2021-22
33 24

533 543
61 49
4

University of Connecticut
Degrees Conferred 2020-21 and 2021-22

5

Associate's Degree & Certificates

411
49

82
151

416

Professional Schools
2020-21 2021-22

42

2021-222020-21

138

47

77

33

107 101


	Sheet1

