University of Connecticut Degrees Conferred 2020-21 and 2021-22

		2020-21			2021-22		
	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	Bachelor's	Master's	Doctoral	
Agriculture and Natural Resources	547	64	50	537	73	45	
Business	695	883	6	744	616	7	
Education	151	269	35	129	252	24	
Engineering ¹	848	133	71	760	132	64	
Fine Arts	165	36	2	165	27	1	
General Studies	97	n/a	n/a	105	n/a	n/a	
Liberal Arts & Sciences	2770	296	161	2638	308	157	
Nursing	253	57	18	238	65	24	
Pharmacy	83	0	6	60	1	8	
Social Work	14	145	1	14	178	4	
UConn Health ²	n/a	43	18	n/a	51	18	
TOTAL	5,623	1,926	368	5,390	1,703	352	

Professional Schools					
	2020-21	2021-22			
U.S. Legal Studies (LLM)	42	33			
Law (JD, SJD)	138	151			
Pharmacy (PharmD)	77	82			
Medicine (MD)	107	101			
Dentistry (DMD)	47	49			
Total Professional Schools	411	416			

Associate's Degree & Certificates					
	2020-21	2021-22			
Associate's Degree (AAS)	33	24			
Graduate/Professional Certificate	533	543			
Sixth-Year Certificate (Education)	61	49			
Post-Master's Certificate (Nursing)	4	5			
	2020-21	2021-22			
TOTAL ALL AWARD LEVELS	8,959	8,482			

¹ Includes degrees in Materials Sciences and Management & Engineering for Manufacturing.

² Biomedical Sciences, Public Health, and Dental Science.

BPIR | October 2022